
 

Rev noTypeDescription3Drawing noQtyItem

07 Console50248211

00 Plate for Adaptation Kit50190812

02 Special Nut  for 5 mm Plate50218653

00DIN EN ISO 7380 FZB 10.9Screw  M6x16 104

00DIN EN ISO 10642 FZB 8.8Screw  M8x16 25

00DIN EN ISO 10511Lock Nut M6 106

00DIN 985Lock Nut  M8 27

00DIN 125 BWasher M6 108

1
2

3 4 5

1 2
3

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

C
O

P
Y

R
I
G

H
T

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
T

H
I
S

 
D

R
A

W
I
N

G
 
R

E
M

A
I
N

S
 
T

H
E

 
P

R
O

P
E

R
T

Y
 
O

F
 
D

A
H

L
 
E

N
G

I
N

E
E

R
I
N

G

©

C
o

p
y
i
n

g
,
 
s
u

b
m

i
t
t
i
n
g

 
t
o

 
t
h
i
r
d

 
p

a
r
t
i
e

s
 
o

r
 
u

s
e

 
f
o

r
 
a

n
y
 
p
u

r
p
o

s
e

 
o

t
h

e
r
 
t
h

a
n

 
t
h
a

t
 
o

r
i
g
i
n

a
l
l
y
 
i
n
t
e

n
d

e
d

 
i
s
 
p

r
o

h
i
b

i
t
e
d

 
w

i
t
h

o
u

t
 
p
r
e

v
i
o

u
s
 
w

r
i
t
t
e

n
 
c
o

n
s
e

n
t
 
o

f
 
D

A
H

L
 
E

N
G

I
N

E
E

R
I
N

G

Replaces:Replaced by:

Issuer:

Date:

Title:

Scale:
Drawing no.: Rev no.:

Dimension

Chamfer:

Material:

Surface treatment:
Measures without tol.:

Latest correction:

List of spare parts:
Weight:

Adaptationskit

Adaptionskit

LJ

01-02-2022

01

  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

0 kg

 

DS/EN 22768-M

501909
Adaptation Kit

MEYRA iCHAIR  MC2 1.611

with

Manual Mechanical

Backrest Adjustment

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

01

Parts List updated

01-02-2022 LJ

2 3

5

6

4

7

8

1


